@PokerAtlas

OUR

PLAYER

Player Name

JUSTIN OUIMETTE
JAMES HOAK
ANATOLY ZHARNITSKY
ROBERT SCOTT
ANTHONY IRWIN
WILLIAM GIVENS
MOSHE COHEN
ISRAEL NACHMAN
SEAN TRAN

JOSEPH MIGNANO
DANIEL KHAN

BRUNA SOUZA
CHIORI GANNON
CASEY MCKEE
MICHAEL SENTER
ALEXANDER TAFESH
STEVEN LAMOREAUX
HRACH HAKOBYAN
PHILLIP RILEY

WING YAM

MICHAEL GEANOPULOS
RASSIEL GODINEZ-IBARRA
FRANKLIN LO

LEO CHEN
KONSTANTIN POLIN
MATTHEW LAND
CHRISTIAN GORCZAK
JAMES SMITH
SATHEESH FRANCIS
JONATHAN BUTTERS
RENATO LABADAN
GREGORY BLEDSOE
ALEXANDER FORD
AARON HAIGHT

CARL VAILLANCOURT
OSCAR KING

TASUKU MARUO
MAREK ROUS
STEPHEN LANE
RAYMOND GREEN
KYLE WEEKES
THOMAS BOHN
DANIEL ZEHM
TERRANCE JOHNSTON
MICHAELANGELO BENCOMO
PHUONG NGUYEN
ALDEN TUBBS

S ERWIN

BRIDGET JACKSON
JONATHAN SANTIAGO

City

PokerAtlas Tour - Resorts World Las Vegas

Event 10 $260 NLH NIGHTCAP

Chip Count Updates - 3SRD BREAK

CITy

STARTING

ST STACK

State

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

1st
BREAK

59,900
88,500
4,800

25,000

24,000
24,500

1,000
63,100

30,700

32,600

56,700

46,600
33,400

25,000

39,600
25,000

10,300
27,600
38,400

52,000
34,800
31,200

18,900
57,000
25,000

58,600
30,000
10,700

2nd
BREAK

128,000
127,500
71,000
66,500
28,000
25,000
124,000
38,500
21,500

60,500

44,500
65,000

62,000

34,000
16,000
45,000

104,000

14,500
33,500
25,000

23,000
18,500
91,500
25,000

78,000
19,500
11,000
17,000
46,500

14,500

@I enrcrtn (nverlol

LAS VEGAS

3rd
BREAK

Chips
128,000
127,500

71,000
66,500
28,000
25,000

CHANGE
+/-

O O o o o

0
(124,000)
(38,500)
(21,500)
(25,000)
(60,500)
(25,000)
(44,500)
(65,000)
(25,000)
(62,000)
(25,000)
(25,000)
(25,000)
(34,000)
(16,000)
(45,000)
(25,000)
(25,000)
(104,000)
(25,000)
(14,500
(33,500
(25,000
(25,000
(23,000
(18,500
(91,500
(25,000
(25,000
(78,000
(25,000
(19,500
(11,000
(17,000
(46,500
(25,000
(14,500
(25,000
(25,000
(47,000
(25,000
(25,000
(25,000

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
(25,000)

UPDATED

Updated
8:50 PM
8:49 PM
8:48 PM
8:47 PM
8:48 PM
8:51 PM
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